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Link do produktu: https://zetrix.pl/podkladka-metalowo-gumowa-z-prowadzeniem-bsp-34-p-8194.html

Opis produktu

Podktadka metalowo
gumowa z prowadzeniem

BSP 3/4"

Cena
Numer katalogowy
Kod producenta

Kod EAN

1,33 zt
178365269
12371
5902287119572
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